
3 Stadtverkehr Amstetten

Betreiber: Österreichische Postbus AG; Tel.: +43 5 1717  Alle Angaben ohne Gewähr  Gültig ab 10.12.2023

Mo-Fr
Kursnummer

Verkehrshinweis

Amstetten Parksiedlung
Amstetten Elsa-Brandström-Str.
Amstetten Gutenbergstraße
Amstetten Viehdorfer Straße
Amstetten Hauptplatz/Rathausstraße
Amstetten Siedlungsstraße
Amstetten Pestalozzistraße

101

7.00
7.01
7.02
7.03
7.05
7.07
7.09

= an Schultagen in W/NÖ

W/NÖ schulfreie Tage 23/24: 27.12.2023-05.01.2024, 03.-10.02., 23.-30.03., 18.05., 29.06.-31.08., 28.10.-02.11., 15.-16.11.
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